—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco

Transit Operations - Mco

Total Wages

$128,971
$126,922
$123,249
$117,860
$117,550
$117,171
$114,346
$113,589
$111,309
$111,238
$110,024
$109,138
$108,688
$106,679
$105,069
$104,963
$104,657
$104,561
$103,844
$103,659
$102,848
$100,097

$99,057

$98,597

$98,396

$98,280

$97,727

$97,478

$97,250

$96,484

$96,108



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco

Transit Operations - Mco

$95,768
$95,204
$95,106
$94,625
$94,475
$93,950
$93,663
$93,539
$92,982
$92,710
$92,064
$91,707
$91,121
$90,489
$90,367
$90,319
$90,123
$89,648
$89,291
$89,143
$88,695
$88,422
$88,196
$88,182
$87,581
$87,079
$87,051
$86,730
$86,655
$85,994
$85,502
$85,295



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco

Transit Operations - Mco

$85,294
$85,223
$85,212
$85,143
$85,031
$84,921
$84,908
$84,388
$84,128
$84,006
$83,967
$83,860
$83,832
$83,663
$83,390
$83,369
$83,343
$83,333
$83,330
$83,211
$83,207
$83,134
$83,067
$82,681
$82,300
$82,252
$82,104
$82,047
$81,975
$81,767
$81,528
$81,181



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco
Transit Operations - Mco

Transit Operations - Mco

$80,806
$80,772
$80,350
$80,222
$80,086



