	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$128,971
2.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$126,922
3.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$123,249
4.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$117,860
5.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$117,550
6.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$117,171
7.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$114,346
8.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$113,589
9.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$111,309
10.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$111,238
11.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$110,024
12.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$109,138
13.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$108,688
14.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$106,679
15.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$105,069
16.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$104,963
17.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$104,657
18.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$104,561
19.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$103,844
20.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$103,659
21.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$102,848
22.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$100,097
23.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$99,057
24.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$98,597
25.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$98,396
26.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$98,280
27.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$97,727
28.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$97,478
29.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$97,250
30.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$96,484
31.	Motor Coach Operator		Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$96,108

32.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$95,768
33.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$95,204
34.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$95,106
35.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$94,625
36.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$94,475
37.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$93,950
38.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$93,663
39.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$93,539
40.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$92,982
41.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$92,710
42.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$92,064
43.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$91,707
44.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$91,121
45.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$90,489
46.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$90,367
47.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$90,319
48.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$90,123
49.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$89,648
50.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$89,291
51.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$89,143
52.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$88,695
53.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$88,422
54.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$88,196
55.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$88,182
56.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$87,581
57.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$87,079
58.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$87,051
59.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$86,730
60.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$86,655
61.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,994
62.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,502
63.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,295

64.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,294
65.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,223
66.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,212
67.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,143
68.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$85,031
69.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$84,921
70.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$84,908
71.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$84,388
72.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$84,128
73.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$84,006
74.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,967
75.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,860
76.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,832
77.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,663
78.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,390
79.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,369
80.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,343
81.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,333
82.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,330
83.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,211
84.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,207
85.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,134
86.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$83,067
87.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$82,681
88.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$82,300
89.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$82,252
90.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$82,104
91.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$82,047
92.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$81,975
93.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$81,767
94.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$81,528
95.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monica	Transit Operations - Mco	\$81,181

96.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monio	Transit Operations - Mco	\$80,806
97.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monic	Transit Operations - Mco	\$80,772
98.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monic	Transit Operations - Mco	\$80,350
99.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monic	Transit Operations - Mco	\$80,222
100.	Motor Coach Operator	Santa Monic	Transit Operations - Mco	\$80,086